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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Renault 220 + EURO 5 + 4.45M BOX + 7.5TON

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del

veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza

Larghezza

Costruzione lunghezza

Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
VF644AGE000005238

Cassone
2008

005238

VF644AGE000005238

4x2

2
Automatico
224.206 km
Diesel

Euro 5

158 kW (215 PK)
7.490 kg
1.920 kg
5.570 kg
660 cm
244 cm
445 cm
239 cm

238 cm
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